

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7354 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIRA FERRO ALLOYS LTD.& ANR
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Mclm & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Munshi, Adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case is to be filed on or before

1.9.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd