

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5050 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHATTISGARH STATE POWER DIST.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.P.SABOO URLA INDUS.ASSN.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sana Hashmi, Adv.
M/S. Mclm & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

Registry has to clarify in writing that why the matter has not been taken care of from July, 2011 till date.

| | | (S.G. SHAH) |
| | | REGISTRAR |