

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 7354/2010

CHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HIRA FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 212964/2024 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS, IA No. 117790/2020 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION, IA No. 15312/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT, IA No. 24395/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT AND IA No. 1/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 5050/2011 (XVII)

(IA No. 1/2011 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 24-10-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. K M Nataraj, A.S.G.
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, AOR
Mr. Akhil Hasija, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR
Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Kumanan, AOR
Ms. Deepa S, Adv.
Mr. Sheikh F Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Anand Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Veshal Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Rana, Adv.
Mrs. Shashi Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR
Mr. Raunak Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th January, 2025.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)