

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7354/2010

CHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HIRA FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 212964/2024 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 117790/2020 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 24395/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 15312/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 1/2010 - STAY APPLICATION

WITH

C.A. No. 5050/2011 (XVII)

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2011

IA No. 1/2011 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 11-02-2026 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.m. Natraj, A.S.G.

Ms. Nidhi Mittal, AOR

Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raunak Jain, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR

Mr. Sameer Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Shriyut Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rupinder Kaur, Adv.

Mr. D.kumanan, AOR

Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, AOR
Hasan Murtaza, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made by learned counsel for the
petitioner, list on 19.02.2026.

(B. LAKSHMI MANIKYA VALLI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)